PARKWAY LOCAL BOARD OF EDUCATION SPECIAL MEETING

FEBRUARY 8, 2017 4:30 P.M. COMMUNITY ROOM

Parkway Local School District, in partnership with its parents and communities, provides our students with a variety of exceptional learning opportunities in a safe and caring environment so all Parkway students achieve academic excellence, integrity, and leadership to become successful life-long learners in a global society.

Preparing for Excellence, Integrity, Success

OPENING

A.	CALL TO ORDER		
B.	ROLL CALL		
	Roll Call:	Mr. Armstrong Mrs. Burtch Mr. Lyons	Mr. Swygart Mr. Thompson
C.	PLEDGE OF ALLIGIANCE		
PURP CONS	OSE OF CONI SIDERED A PU	DUCTING THE SCHOOL I UBLIC COMMUNITY MEE	RD OF EDUCATION IN PUBLIC FOR THE DISTRICT'S BUSINESS AND IS NOT TO BE TING. THERE IS A TIME FOR PUBLIC INDICATED ON THE AGENDA.
D.	Moved by	, Seconded by	_ the agenda be approved as presented.
	Roll Call:	Mr. Armstrong Mrs. Burtch Mr. Lyons	Mr. Swygart Mr. Thompson
E.			_ the Board accept the resignation of Gregory retirement effective July 31, 2017.
	Roll Call:	Mr. Armstrong Mrs. Burtch Mr. Lyons	Mr. Swygart Mr. Thompson
F.	ADJOURNMENT		
	Moved by	, Seconded by	_ that the meeting be adjourned.
	Roll Call:	Mr. Armstrong Mrs. Burtch Mr. Lyons	Mr. Swygart Mr. Thompson
	Time:	_	